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Company Name Phone 

Number 

Email Address Web Address 

Costello Construction David Costello 410-740-9500 dcostello@costelloconstruction.com www.costelloconstruction.com 

McTech, Corporation Ann Flesse 216-391-7700 bids@mctech360.com www.mctech360.com 

Whiting-Turner Dennis Hunter 443-324-4416 dennis.hunter@whiting-turner.com www.whiting-turning.com 

J. Kokolakis 

Contracting 

Gabriel 

Dalrymple 

727-942-2211 estimatingFL@jkokolakis.com www.jkokolakis.com 

Manhattan 

Construction 

David Borean 

William White 

571-297-4816 dborean@manhattanconstruction.com www.manhattanconstruction.com 

SIGAL Construction Chris Cundey 703-302-1527 ccundey@sigal.com www.sigal.com 

John C. Grimberg  William Kerwin 

Andrew 

Skidmore 

301-881-5120 askidmore@grimberg.com www.grimberg.com 

Forrester 

Construction 

Theano Smyrlis 301-816-1700 tsmyrlis@forresterconstruction.com www.forresterconstruction.com 

The Christman 

Company 

David Tygielski 703-740-5645 

Ext. 1611 

david.tygielski@christmanco.com www.christmanco.com 

Gelberg Signs Diane Gerber 202-882-7733 

x 256 

dgerber@gelbergsigns.com www.gelbergsigns.com 

National Service 

Contractors 

Sahr Junisa 

Carol Jenkins 

202-610-7344 info@nationalservicecontractors.com www.nscinc1.com 

Southland Industries Delgados 

Daniel 

 ddelgados@southlandind.com www.southlandind.com 

James W. Ancel, Inc Arthur Barge 410-583-0420 estimating@jwancel.com www.jameswancel.com 

Washington Office 

Interiors 

James Barry 

Denise LaRose 

Patricia Harris 

301-770-4327 pharris@washingtonoffice.com www.washingtonoffice.com 

Hess Construction Thomas Beach 301-670-9000 tbeach@hessedu.com www.hessedu.com 

Ariosa Co. Dennis Carroll 410-628-4215  rkantz@ariosaco.net www.ariosaco.net 

Krueger International Shawn Daniels 

Patricia Jaron 

 

202-577-9374 patty.jaron@ki.com www.ki.com 

CAM Construction Kevin 

DeVaughn 

410-560-2828 estimating@cambuilds.com www.cambuilds.com 

Cabling Systems, Inc Joann 

Francavilla 

John Narron 

301-595-1933 jfrancavilla@cablingsystemsinc.com www.cablingsystemsinc.net 

Commercial 

Construction 

Maurice 

Gaskins 

David Lowe 

410-859-4411 gcestimating@commercial-group.com  

EnviroSolutions, Inc. Joseph Howell 301-333-8545 

x8205 

jhowell@esiwaste.com www.esiwaste.com 

Dustin Construction John Pickett 301-810-4320 jpickett@dustinconstruction.com www.dustinconstruction.com 

Singleton Electric Co Jason Schiller 301-258-2600 jschiller@singletonelectric.com www.singletonelectric.com 

Rand Construction Bradford Spell 703-740-3788 spell@randcc.com www.randcc.com 

Ligon and Ligon, Inc Jason 

Sutherland 

410-542-7181 jhsutherland@ligonandligon.com www.ligonandligon.com 

dck North America Chad Williams 412-384-1000 cwilliams@dckww.com www.dckww.com 

Laco Electric William Tyler 410- 827-0197   

North Point Builders Dennis Greene 410-477-8541 rcook@npbinc.com www.npbinc.com 
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